UnitedHealthcare
PPO Plan
Level of Coverage

2025 Health Premiums

Wi/

10-Month Premium 11-Month Premium 12-Month Premium Bi-Weekly Premium

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)

Family
HSA Plan

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

HMO Plan

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Famil

$404.45
$2,157.10

$1,482.99
$3,235.65

$339.56

$1,811.00
$1,245.02

$2,716.46

$359.42
$1,916.92
$1,317.87

$367.68
$1,961.00

$1,348.17
$2,941.50

$308.69

$1,646.36
$1,131.83

$2,469.51

$326.75
$1,742.66
$1,198.07

$337.04
$1,797.58

$1,235.82
$2,696.37

$282.96

$1,509.16
$1,037.51

$2,263.71

$299.52
$1,597.44
$1,098.23

$155.56
$829.65

$570.38
$1,244.48

$130.60

$696.54
$478.85

$1,044.79

$138.24
$737.28
$506.87
1,105.92




Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family
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